RE-VERBER-RAY TUBE HEATER
SUBMITTAL SHEET
COMMERCIAL INFRARED RADIANT HEATERS & ACCESSORIES
H
EATER
SU
B
M

1 Typical or recommended mounting heights are provided as a guideline. Actual conditions may dictate variations from this data.
2 Model requires 5EA-SUB accessory package when installing heater in a U-shaped configuration.
QTY. MODEL # GAS TYPE
BTU/H
INPUT
STRAIGHT
LENGTH
U-TUBE
LENGTH
STAINLESS
STEEL
NET WEIGHT
RCMD.
MOUNTING
HEIGHTS1
DX2-SS-20-75 Natural/Propane 75,000 21’- 9” 13’- 0” 145 lbs. 11’ to 18’
DX2-SS-20-80 Natural/Propane 80,000 21’- 9” 13’- 0” 145 lbs. 11’ to 18’
DX2-SS-30-75 Natural/Propane 75,000 31’-4” 17’-8”2 195 lbs. 12’ to 20’
DX2-SS-30-80 Natural/Propane 80,000 31’- 4” 17’-8”2 195 lbs. 12’ to 20’
DX2-SS-30-100 Natural/Propane 100,000 31’- 4” 17’-8”2 195 lbs. 13’ to 23’
DX2-SS-40-75 Natural/Propane 75,000 41’-0” 22’- 8” 235 lbs. 12’ to 20’
DX2-SS-40-80 Natural/Propane 80,000 41’-0” 22’- 8” 235 lbs. 12’ to 20’
DX2-SS-40-100 Natural/Propane 100,000 41’-0” 22’- 8” 235 lbs. 13’ to 23’
DX2-SS-40-125 Natural/Propane 125,000 41’- 0” 22’- 8” 235 lbs. 14’ to 25’
DX2-SS-40-150 Natural/Propane 150,000 41’- 0” 22’- 8” 235 lbs. 15’ to 27’
DX2-SS-50-100 Natural/Propane 100,000 50’- 8” 27’-4”2 290 lbs. 15’ to 27’
DX2-SS-50-125 Natural/Propane 125,000 50’- 8” 27’-4”2 290 lbs. 15’ to 27’
DX2-SS-50-150 Natural/Propane 150,000 50’- 8” 27’-4”2 290 lbs. 16’ to 30’
DX2-SS-50-175 Natural/Propane 175,000 50’- 8” 27’-4”2 290 lbs. 17’ to 35’
DX2-SS-60-125 Natural/Propane 125,000 60’- 4” 32’- 4” 330 lbs. 16’ to 30’
DX2-SS-60-150 Natural/Propane 150,000 60’- 4” 32’- 4” 330 lbs. 17’ to 35’
DX2-SS-60-175 Natural/Propane 175,000 60’- 4” 32’- 4” 330 lbs. 17’ to 35’
DX2-SS-60-200 Natural/Propane 200,000 60’- 4” 32’- 4” 330 lbs. 18’ to 40’
DX2-SS-04/24 (BRH)
34 Scott Ave, Paris Ontario N3L3R1 Canada
+1-519-442-7823 | sales@brantradiant.com
Minimum end clearance for all models is 12 inches.